Website:  www.aemeee.com & www.aemcomponents.com & www.aemchina.com
Surface-Mount Resettable Fuse
PBS Series ：Standard PPTC
PBS Hold Current，A
0603
0.10         0.50
0805
0.10                 1.10

Min. (Ω)
One Hours Post
Reflow Resistance
R1 Max. (Ω) 1
Agency
Approval
Hold
(IH)
Trip
(IT)
Current
(A)
Time
(sec)
UL TÜV
PBS0603-010F 0.10 0.30 15 40 0.5 1.00 0.50 0.900 6.000 √ √
PBS0603-020F 0.20 0.50 9 40 1.0 0.60 0.50 0.550 3.500 √ √
PBS0603-025F 0.25 0.75 6 40 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.200 1.400 √ √
PBS0603-035F 0.35 0.75 6 40 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.200 1.400 √ √
PBS0603-050F 0.50 1.00 6 40 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.100 0.800 √ √
Revision of Feb. 2023
Website:  www.aemeee.com & www.aemcomponents.com & www.aemchina.com
Surface Mount Polymer PTC
PBS Series, 0603 Size

Min. (Ω)
One Hours Post
Reflow
Resistance R1
Max. (Ω) 1
Agency Approval
Hold
(IH)
Trip
(IT)
Current
(A)
Time
(sec)
UL TÜV
PBS0805-010F 0.10 0.30 15 40 0.5 1.5 0.5 1.00 7.50 √ √
PBS0805-010-24F 0.10 0.30 24 80 0.5 1.5 0.5 1.00 7.50
PBS0805-020F 0.20 0.50 9 40 8.0 0.02 0.5 0.650 3.50 √ √
PBS0805-035F 0.35 0.75 6 40 8.0 0.10 0.5 0.250 1.20 √ √
PBS0805-050F 0.50 1.00 6 40 8.0 0.10 0.5 0.150 0.900 √ √
PBS0805-075F 0.75 1.50 6 40 8.0 0.20 0.6 0.090 0.350 √ √
PBS0805-110F 1.10 2.20 6 40 8.0 0.30 0.6 0.060 0.210 √ √
1. The max resistance of one-hour post reflow is a reference value. The value may change a little according to reflow conditions and soldering state.
Part Number Part Marking Tape & Reel Quantity (piece)
PBS0805-010F 1
3,000

One Hours
Post Reflow
Resistance R1
Max. (Ω) 1
Agency
Approval
Hold
(IH)
Trip
(IT)
Current
(A)
Time
(sec)
UL TÜV
PBS1206-012 0.12 0.29 30 10 1.0 0.20 0.6 1.35 8.50 √ √
PBS1206-016 0.16 0.37 30 10 1.0 0.30 0.6 0.7 6.00 √ √
PBS1206-020 0.20 0.46 24 10 1.0 0.60 0.6 0.60 2.60 √ √
PBS1206-020-30F 0.20 0.40 30 60 1.0 0.60 0.6 0.60 3.30 √ √
PBS1206-025F 0.25 0.50 16 20 8.0 0.08 0.6 0.45 2.30 √ √
PBS1206-035 0.35 0.75 6 100 8.0 0.10 0.6 0.30 1.20 √ √
PBS1206-035-16F 0.35 0.75 16 20 3.5 0.14 0.6 0.30 1.40 √ √
PBS1206-050 0.50 1.00 13.2 100 8.0 0.10 0.6 0.15 0.70 √ √
PBS1206-075 0.75 1.50 6 100 8.0 0.10 0.6 0.10 0.40 √ √
PBS1206-110 1.10 2.20 6 100 8.0 0.2 0.6 0.06 0.20 √ √
PBS1206-150 1.50 3.00 6 100 8.0 0.30 0.6 0.03 0.13 √ √
PBS1206-200 2.00 4.00 6 100 8.0 1.00 0.6 0.02 0.085 √ √
Part Number Part Marking Tape & Reel Quantity (piece)
PBS1206-012 0
3,000
PBS1206-016 1

One Hours Post
Reflow
Resistance R1
Max. (Ω) 1
Agency Approval
Hold
(IH)
Trip
(IT)
Current
(A)
Time
(sec)
UL TÜV
PBS1210-005 0.05 0.15 30 10 0.25 1.5 0.6 2.800 50.00 √ √
PBS1210-010 0.10 0.30 30 10 0.50 0.60 0.6 0.800 15.00 √ √
PBS1210-020 0.20 0.40 30 10 8.0 0.20 0.6 0.400 5.000 √ √
PBS1210-035 0.35 0.75 6 40 8.0 0.20 0.6 0.200 1.300 √ √
PBS1210-050 0.50 1.00 13.2 40 8.0 0.10 0.6 0.180 0.900 √ √
PBS1210-075 0.75 1.50 6 40 8.0 0.10 0.6 0.070 0.450 √ √
PBS1210-110 1.10 2.20 6 40 5.0 1.0 0.6 0.050 0.210 √ √
PBS1210-150 1.50 3.00 6 40 5.0 1.0 0.6 0.030 0.110 √ √
PBS1210-175F 1.75 3.50 6 40 8.0 1.0 0.7 0.020 0.080 √ √
Part Number Part Marking Tape & Reel Quantity (piece)
PBS1210-005
0
w

Resistance
Min. (Ω)
One Hours Post
Reflow
Resistance R1
Max. (Ω) 1
Agency Approval
Hold
(IH)
Trip
(IT)
Current
(A)
Time
(sec) UL TÜV
PBS1812-010 0.10 0.30 60 40 0.5 1.50 0.8 0.700 15.00 √ √
PBS1812-014 0.14 0.30 60 40 1.5 0.20 0.8 0.400 6.50 √ √
PBS1812-020 0.20 0.40 30 80 6.0 0.10 0.8 0.400 6.00 √ √
PBS1812-020-60 0.20 0.40 60 40 1.5 0.20 0.8 0.400 6.00 √ √
PBS1812-030 0.30 0.60 30 10 8.0 0.10 0.8 0.300 3.00 √ √
PBS1812-050 0.50 1.00 15 100 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.150 1.00 √ √
PBS1812-050-30F 0.50 1.00 30 40 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.150 1.30 √ √
PBS1812-050-40F 0.50 1.00 40 20 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.150 1.30
PBS1812-075 0.75 1.50 13.2 100 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.110 0.450 √ √
PBS1812-075-24 0.75 1.50 24 40 8.0 0.20 0.8 0.110 0.450 √ √
PBS1812-075-33F 0.75 1.50 33 20 8.0 0.20 1.4 0.110 0.400
PBS1812-110 1.10 2.20 6 100 8.0 0.30 0.8 0.040 0.210 √ √
PBS1812-110-16 1.10 2.20 16 100 8.0 0.30 0.8 0.040 0.210 √ √
PBS1812-110-24F 1.10 2.20 24 20 8.0 0.50 0.8 0.060 0.180 √ √
PBS1812-125 1.25 2.50 6 100 8.0 0.40 0.8 0.050 0.140 √ √
PBS1812-150 1.50 3.00 6 100 8.0 0.50 0.8 0.030 0.120 √ √
PBS1812-150-12 1.50 3.00 12 100 8.0 0.50 0.8 0.030 0.120 √ √
PBS1812-150-24F 1.50 3.00 24 20 8.0 1.50 1.0 0.030 0.120 √ √
PBS1812-160 1.60 2.80 8 100 8.0 2.0 0.8 0.035 0.099 √ √
PBS1812-200 2.00 4.00 8 40 8.0 3.0 0.8 0.020 0.080 √ √
PBS1812-250-16F 2.50 5.00 16 100 8.0 5.0 1.2 0.015 0.100 √ √
PBS1812-260-16F 2.60 5.00 16 100 8.0 5.0 1.2 0.015 0.050 √ √
PBS1812-260 2.60 5.20 6 100 8.0 5.0 0.8 0.015 0.080 √ √
PBS1812-300F 3.00 5.00 6 100 8.0 5.0 1.2 0.010 0.040 √
Operating temperature: -40 to +85℃
Revision of Feb. 2023
Website:  www.aemeee.com & www.aemcomponents.com & www.aemchina.com
Surface Mount Polymer PTC

Min. (Ω)
One Hours Post
Reflow Resistance
R1 Max. (Ω) 1
Agency
 Approval
Hold
(IH)
Trip
(IT)
Current
(A)
Time
(sec)
UL TÜV
PBS2018-030 0.30 0.80 60 20 1.5 1.2 0.8 0.4500 2.15
PBS2018-050 0.55 1.20 60 10 2.5 3.0 0.9 0.200 1.00 √
PBS2018-100-33F 1.10 2.20 33 40 8.0 0.5 1.4 0.060 0.40 √
PBS2018-150 1.50 3.00 15 40 8.0 0.8 1.1 0.050 0.17 √ √
PBS2018-200 2.00 4.00 10 40 8.0 2.4 1.1 0.030 0.100
PBS2018-260-24F 2.60 5.20 24 20 8.0 5.0 1.5 0.015 0.075 √ √
Part Number Type Part Marking Tape & Reel Quantity (piece)
PBS2018-030 1 3s
6,000
PBS2018-050 1 50yw

One Hours Post
Reflow
Resistance R1
Max. (Ω) 1
Agency Approval
Hold
(IH)
Trip
(IT)
Curren
t
(A)
Time
(sec)
UL TÜV
PBS2920-075F 0.75 1.5 30 40 8.0 0.3 1.5 0.15 1.00 √ √
PBS2920-110F 1.1 2.2 33 40 8.0 0.5 1.5 0.07 0.41 √ √
PBS2920-125F 1.25 2.5 15 40 8.0 2.0 1.5 0.05 0.25 √ √
PBS2920-125-33F 1.25 2.5 33 40 8.0 2.0 1.5 0.055 0.25 √ √
PBS2920-150F 1.5 3.0 15 40 8.0 2.0 1.5 0.05 0.23 √ √
PBS2920-150-33F 1.5 3.0 33 40 8.0 2.0 1.5 0.05 0.23 √ √
PBS2920-185F 1.85 3.7 15 40 8.0 2.0 1.5 0.045 0.15 √ √
PBS2920-185-24F 1.85 3.7 24 40 8.0 2.5 1.5 0.045 0.15 √ √
PBS2920-185-33F 1.85 3.70 33 40 8.0 2.50 1.5 0.045 0.150 √ √
PBS2920-200F 2.0 4.0 15 40 8.0 5.0 1.5 0.035 0.125 √ √
PBS2920-200-24F 2.0 4.0 24 40 8.0 5.0 1.5 0.035 0.125 √ √
PBS2920-260F 2.60 5.20 24 20 8.0 5.0 1.5 0.020 0.075 √ √
PBS2920-260-06F 2.6 5.0 6 40 8.0 10.0 1.5 0.020 0.075 √ √
PBS2920-260-16F 2.6 5.2 16 40 8.0 5.0 1.5 0.020 0.075 √ √
PBS2920-300F 3.0 5.0 6 40 8.0 20.0 1.5 0.015 0.048 √ √
PBS2920-300-16F 3.0 5.0 16 40 8.0 15.0 1.5 0.015 0.048 √ √
PBS2920-300-24F 3.0 5.2 24 40 8.0 15.0 1.5 0.015 0.075 √ √
PBS2920-330F 3.3 5.5 6 40 8.0 15.0 2.0 0.010 0.055 √ √
PBS2920-330-12F 3.3 5.5 12 40 8.0 15.0 2.0 0.010 0.055 √ √
PBS2920-330-16F 3.3 5.5 16 40 8.0 15.0 2.0 0.010 0.055 √ √
PBS2920-330-24F 3.3 5.5 24 40 8.0 15.0 2.0 0.010 0.055 √ √
PBS2920-400-16F 4.0 8.0 16 40 20.0 4.0 1.5 0.005 0.040 √ √
PBS2920-500-16F 5.0 10 16 40 20 5.0 1.5 0.005 0.025 √ √
PBS2920-600-12F 6.0 12 12 50 30 2.0 2.0 0.004 0.020 √ √
23
Operating temperature: -40 to +85℃
Revision of Feb. 2023
Website:  www.aemeee.com & www.aemcomponents.com & www.aemchina.com
Surface Mount Polymer PTC
PBS Series, 2920 Size
Packaging and Marking Information:
* 9w → 9 = 1.85A; w = Week code (w=Y → week 49~50)
Thermal De-rating Hold Current (A) at Ambient Temperature (23°C):
24
Part Number
Ambient temperature
-40°C -20°C 0°C 23°C 40°C 50°C 60°C 70°C 85°C
PBS2920-075F 1.10 1.01 0.89 0.75 0.63 0.56 0.50 0.44 0.34
PBS2920-110F 1.61 1.47 1.30 1.10 0.92 0.83 0.73 0.64 0.50
PBS2920-125F 1.83 1.68 1.48 1.25 1.05 0.94 0.83 0.73 0.56
PBS2920-125-33F 1.83 1.68 1.48 1.25 1.05 0.94 0.83 0.73 0.56
PBS2920-150F 2.19 2.01 1.77 1.50 1.26 1.13 0.99 0.87 0.68
PBS2920-150-33F 2.19 2.01 1.77 1.50 1.26 1.13 0.99 0.87 0.68
PBS2920-185F 2.70 2.48 2.18 1.85 1.55 1.39 1.22 1.07 0.83
PBS2920-185-24F 2.80 2.47 2.17 1.85 1.54 1.39 1.22 1.07 0.85
PBS2920-185-33F 2.80 2.47 2.17 1.85 1.54 1.39 1.22 1.07 0.85
PBS2920-200F 2.92 2.68 2.36 2.00 1.68 1.50 1.32 1.16 0.90
PBS2920-200-24F 2.92 2.68 2.36 2.00 1.68 1.50 1.32 1.16 0.90
PBS2920-260F 3.75 3.35 3.00 2.60 2.35 2.15 2.05 1.80 1.30
PBS2920-260-06F 3.80 3.48 3.07 2.60 2.18 1.95 1.72 1.51 1.17
PBS2920-260-16F 3.75 3.35 3.00 2.60 2.35 2.15 2.05 1.80 1.30
PBS2920-300F 4.53 4.02 3.51 3.00 2.52 2.26 1.99 1.75 1.34
PBS2920-300-16F 4.38 4.02 3.54 3.00 2.52 2.25 1.98 1.74 1.35
PBS2920-300-24F 4.00 3.55 3.20 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.15 1.85 1.50
PBS2920-330F 4.82 4.42 3.89 3.30 2.77 2.48 2.18 1.91 1.49
PBS2920-330-12F 4.82 4.42 3.89 3.30 2.77 2.48 2.18 1.91 1.49
PBS2920-330-16F 4.82 4.42 3.89 3.30 2.77 2.48 2.18 1.91 1.49
PBS2920-330-24F 4.82 4.42 3.89 3.30 2.77 2.48 2.18 1.91 1.49
PBS2920-400-16F 5.84 5.36 4.72 4.00 3.36 3.00 2.64 2.32 1.80